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BETHEL

FRIENDSDAYS

are fun Wednesdays (1 Monday & 1 Friday)
with our FRIENDS this summer! Invite & bring all

your 6t Grade - college friends to join us.

5/30/18
6/4/18

6/13/18

6/20/18
6/23/18

—

8/10/18

8/22/18
8/29/18

Summer Kickoff
(Monday Funday) Pool Party & Picnic @
Pineywoods ($10 + bring lunch)

1829 Colorado C )
Kemah%?)l;idowzfl&z&tax) M[M

PowerPlug Preteen Camp

pl =

7/11/18  Rainbow Express VBS
7/18/18  PowerPlus Youth Camp
7/25/18  Unique Student Conference
($30)
(FRIendsday) Astros Game

($20 buy tickets from Bethel
Office)
Showbiz Bowling ($15)

Summer Blowout

We'll need plenty of parents/adults to join us this

summer as drivers, chaperones & encouragers.
*Plans can always change with short notice, so stay

connected with the latest details at

www.bethelnewcaney.com

@bethelnewcaney on Facebook & Instagram

& by texting "@riseups” to 81010
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