FRIENDSDAYS

are fun Wednesdays (1 Monday & 1 Friday) with our FRIENDS this summer! Invite & bring all your 6th Grade - college friends to join us.

5/30/18	Summer Kickoff	
6/4/18	(Monday Funday) Pool Party & Picnic @	
	Pineywoods (\$10 + bring lunch)	
6/13/18	1829 Colorado Camp	10
6/20/18	1829 Colorado Camp Kemah Board Walk (\$25+tax)	
6/23/18	PowerPlus Preteen Camp	•

	7/11/18	Rainbow Express VBS
	7/18/18	PowerPlus Youth Camp
	7/25/18	Unique Student Conference (\$30)

8/10/18	(FRIendsday) Astros Game
	(\$20 buy tickets from Bethel
	Office)
~ 100 100	On 1. 5 1. (diam)

8/22/18 Showbiz Bowling (\$15)

8/29/18 Summer Blowout



We'll need plenty of parents/adults to join us this summer as drivers, chaperones & encouragers.

*Plans can always change with short notice, so stay connected with the latest details at

www.bethelnewcaney.com

@bethelnewcaney on Facebook & Instagram & by texting "@riseups" to 81010

FRIENDSDAYS

are fun Wednesdays (1 Monday & 1 Friday) with our FRIENDS this summer! Invite & bring all your 6th Grade - college friends to join us.

5/30/18	Summer Kickoff	
6/4/18	(Monday Funday) Pool Party & Picnic @)
	Pineywoods (\$10 + bring lunch)	
6/13/18	1829 Colorado Camp Kamah Board Walk (\$25+tax)	ΰ
6/20/18	Kemah Board Walk (\$25+tax)	Ţ
6/23/18	PowerPlus Preteen Camp	

	7/11/18	Rainbow Express VBS
	7/18/18	PowerPlus Youth Camp
	7/25/18	Unique Student Conference (\$30)

8/10/18	(FRIendsday) Astros Game	
	(\$20 buy tickets from Bethel	
	Office)	
~ 100 100	(h) (h)	

8/22/18 Showbiz Bowling (\$15)

8/29/18 Summer Blowout



We'll need plenty of parents/adults to join us this summer as drivers, chaperones & encouragers.

*Plans can always change with short notice, so stay connected with the latest details at

www.bethelnewcaney.com

@bethelnewcaney on Facebook & Instagram & by texting "@riseups" to 81010